
 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

 ECF No. E 316142/55/2                                                                Date:    02.11.2024 
 

                     Tenders are invited online through e-procurement system of Govt. of Assam i.e.  

www.assamtenders.gov.in in two bid system for providing Manpower Services to Assam 

Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. from Manpower Services Agencies with sound 

financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for providing the following services: 

 

Name of work 

Estimated 
value Rs. in 

Lakhs  

Earnest Money (Rs.) Cost of 
Tender 
Document 
(Rs) 

Tender 
processing 
 fees 
(Rs) 

    General         
Category 

  (Rs.) 

  SC/ST/OBC 
     Category      

(Rs.) 

Annual Job Contract for 

providing Manpower 

Services to Assam 

Industrial Development 

Corporation Ltd. 

 

   162.00 

  

  2,50,000.00 

   

  1,25,000.00 

 

5000.00 

 

   1000.00 

 

 Tender Documents can be downloaded from Govt. of Assam e-procurement 

system portal www.assamtenders.gov.in from 04.11.2024 to  23.12.2024_.  

 The tenders are to be SUBMITTED ONLINE through the e-procurement portal 

of Govt. of Assam i.e. www.assamtenders.gov.in on or before 1.00 PM on 

23.12.2024. Bidders are advised to visit the   above-mentioned portal for 

detailed information. 

 Date & Time for opening of Tender: The Technical Bids will be opened at 

23.12.2024 (03.00 PM). The Financial Bid shall be opened on the date to be  

intimated separately to the successful bidders who satisfy conditions of 

Technical Bid. 

 

 

http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/


 

 

 

The cost of Tender document (non-refundable) has to be deposited vide Demand 

Drafts/Bankers Cheque in favour of Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd., payable 

at Guwahati, in a sealed envelope not later than the Bid Opening Date (Technical Bid). Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD) & E-Tender Processing Fee(non-refundable) have to be deposited by 

the bidder in online using Internet Banking through the e-Procurement Portal of Govt. of 

Assam. In case of non-availability of internet banking facility, bidders shall submit EMD and 

Tender Processing Fee using NEFT/RTGS option from any Bank against system generated 

prefilled challan. Please note that, transfer of fund to any other account details or any other 

mode of payment such as demand draft, Cheque, FDR, BG etc. will not be considered. The Bid 

Documents be addressed to the Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development 

Corporation Ltd., R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati – 781024. Bids without EMD will be rejected. 

 The Managing Director, Assam Industrial Development Corporation Ltd. reserves the 

right to reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reason thereof. 

 

                                                          Sd-                                                                                      

Managing Director 

 

  
 
 

  
  


